Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899SM-35DCV Data Sheet (d0211)  Page 1
SM-35-DCV
Easily-Scaled 5V DC Powered 3.5 Digit
Panel Meter
Selectable Multi-range:
50mVDC, 100mVDC Current Shunt,
2V, 20V and 200V with optional 1000VDC
range, optional 4-20mA, optional 5V isolator

SM-BLUE  . . . . Blue LEDs
SM Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Ordering Information
SPECIAL OPTIONS (Specify Inputs & Req. Reading)
V0-ISO5V . . . . . 5V isolator-1.5kV isolaton between signal and power
ZZ-SM35-DIFF . Differential Measurement
ZR-SM35-50M.. Range change 0 to 50mV DC. Display scaling 100.0
ZR-SM35-100M . Range change 0 to 100mV DC. Display scaling 100.0
ZR-SM35-4-20 . . Range change 4 to 20mV DC. Display scaling 100.0
ZR-SM35-20V. . Range change 0 to 20V DC. Display scaling 1999
ZR-SM35-200V  Range change 0 to 200V DC. Display scaling 1999
ZR-SM35-1KV. . Range change 0 to 1000V DC. Display scaling 1000
ZS. . . . . . . . . . . Custom digital display scaling within standard ranges
ACCESSORIES
SL.CASERED. . Slim Bezel Case, Red Faceplate w/Mtg Hrdwre
PS-505 . . . . . . . 5V DC Regulated Power Supply, 0.5A Output